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List of Companies & details available for Biotech Industrial Training Programme-2023 
 
 

S. No Company Name Place of Training  
Area of training No. of available 

training slots 
Contact person detail 

1.  
Sandor Speciality 
Diagnostics Pvt/ Ltd. Hyderabad 

 Biochemistry, 
Cytogenetics, Molecular 
genetics, proteomics 

4 

Mr. Arshad, 
Lab Operations Manager 

arshad@sandor.co.in 
9885616685 

2.  
Dr. Reddy's 
Laboratories Ltd. 

Duvada 
Vizag & Srikakulam 

Pharmaceuticals/Quality 
control 

10 

M. Lakshmi Durga 
Program Manager, Capability Building 

lakshmidm@drreddys.com 
9866498610 

3.  
Hetero Biopharma 
Ltd. Hyderabad 

Production & R&D 

30 

B. Bhagya Lakshmi, 
Assistant Manager 

Bhagyalakshmi.bu@hetero.com 
9100131210 

4.  
Virchow Biotech Pvt. 
Ltd Hyderabad 

R&D, QA/AC, IPR, 
Regulatory affairs 

25 

 K.V.S Ramakrishna Rao 
DGM 

ramakrishnarao@virchowbiotech.com 
9100977094 

5.  
AG Bio Systems 
Private Limited 

Hyderabad 
(Medchal) 

R&D Biosciences 

3 

Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh, 
Director research 

ajayagbio@gmail.com, ajay@ajay@agbio.co.in 
9704700060 
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6.  
Ganga Kaveri Seeds 
Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad  

Medchal (near to 
Hyderabad) 

R&D 

2 

Mr. Sai Murali Raj Menon 
Head R&D 

Sai.murali@gangakaveri.in 
7732062224 

7.  

CisGEN Biotech 
Discoveries Private 
Limited Chennai 

Immunodiagnostics 

1 

Dr. V. Maroudam, Director 
cisgenbiotech@gmail.com 

6305386280 

8.  

ARISTOGENE 
BIOSCIENCES PVT 
LTD. Bengaluru  

 
 R&D 

2 

Dr. C.R Subhashini 
Director 

subhashini@aristogene.com 
9880756987 

9.  
Kemwell Biopharma 
Pvt. Ltd. Bengaluru  

 R&D, Production 

13 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Devarajappa 
Deputy Manager 

Vijaykumar.devarajappa@kemwellpharma.co
m 

8884507789 

10.  
Sun Pharmaceutical 
Industries Limited, Bengaluru  

 
R&D, Quality Control 

6 

Mr. Walter Noronha, 
Manager HR 

Walter.noronha@sunpharma.com 
9353534051 

11.  
Chemlife Innovations 
Pvt.Ltd. Bengaluru  

R&D  

2 

Dr. Sharadamma K C 
Director Technical 

sharadakc@chemlifeinnovations.com 
9742897153 

12.  
DENOVO BIOLABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Bengaluru  

Immunology/Biotechnology 

2 

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Saini, 
Director, dinesh@denovobiolabs.com 

9886744974 

13.  Mr. Biologist LLP Guwahati  

Biotechnology/Bioinformatic
s 

2 

Mr. Amrit Pritam Bhuyan 
Founder 

Mrbiologist2017@gmail.com 
7768061282 

14.  Acentric Biotech SAS Nagar (Mohali) 
Quality control/Quality 

assurance 2 
Mr. Mohit Kharpa, 

Sales & Marketing Executive 
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mohit@acentricbiotech.com 
8283963540 

15.  
Signicent Information 
Solutions LLP SAS Nagar (Mohali) 

IPR & R&D 

10 

Ms. Supriya Gill 
Senior Executive-Human Resources 

Supriya.gill@signicent.com 
7696887888 

16.  
Praj Industries 
Limited Pune 

Molecular 
biology/Microbiology, 

Biotechnology 

4 

Ms. Shilpa Pradhan 
Senior Manager/Parag Kavathankar 

GM/HR 
paragkavathankar@praj.net 

9011073419 
 

17.  Kan Biosys Pvt. Ltd Pune 

 Microbiology 

2 

Ms. Puja Manake 
Sr. Executive Business Development 

businesssupport@kanbiosys.com 

18.  
SHRM Biotechnologie
s Pvt. Ltd. Kolkata 

Molecular Biotechnology, 
Instrumentation 

2 

Dr. Rupak Roy, 
Research Scientist, rupak@shrmbio.com 

8013308122 

19.  

Haffkine Institute for 
Training, Research & 
Testing Mumbai 

 
Animal tissue 

culture, Molecular Biology, 
Genetic Engineering, 
Virology, Microbiology 10 

Dr. Vrushali Patil, 
Training In-Charge 

training@haffkineinstitute.org 
9821377831 

20.  Ostic Pharma Pvt Ltd Mumbai 

 Quality Control/Quality 
Assurance/ R&D/Marketing 

2 

Dr. Vinay Saini, 
MD, 

Info.ostic@gmail.com 
Drvinays14@gmail.com 

9987253095 

21.  

Adarsh Scientific 
Research Centre and 
Testing Laboratory 
Pvt. Ltd. New Panvel 

 
 

Microbiology 
4 

Dr. Ashish Jain/Mrs.Sujata Kokane 
General Manager/Quality Manager 
adarshscienticresearch@gmail.com 

9923435783/9136133088 
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22.  
Lifecare Innovations 
Pvt Ltd 

Lucknow & 
Gurgaon  

Biochemistry 
Pharmaceuticals 

Microbiology 
8 

Dr. Nalini Vemuri 
Vice President R&D 

nalinivemuri@lifecareinnovations.com 
9891053453 

23.  

NextGen InVitro 
Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd, 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Faridabad 
(BioNEST 
Bioincubator) 
 
 

Biochemistry, Microbiology, 
Biotechnology 

2 

Seema Singh 
Assistant Manager-HR 

hr@ngidx.com 
9910123649 

24.  
Peptomer 
Therapeutics 

Faridabad (BioNEST 
Bioincubator) 

 
Drug delivery, 

Microbiology 
1 

 Dr. Kantaraja Chinders, Director 
info@peptomertherapeutics.com 

9113233494 
 

25.  Wockhardt Limited Aurangabad 

 Fermentation/ 
Biochemical 
Engineering, Molecular 
Biology/Genetic 
Engineering, 
Pharmaceuticals, Bioprocess 
Technology, 
Biochemistry/Biotechnology 15 

Mr. Vaibhav Kakde, 
Assistant Manager 

vkakde@wockhardt.com 
9970798961 

26.  Jubilant Bangalore 

Drug Discovery 

8 

Mr. Bhanu Prakash 
Deputy Manager-HR 

Cs.trupti@jubilantbiosys.com 
9663927432 

27.  
Kashiv Biosciences 
Pvt. limited Ahmedabad 

Vaccine & Therapeutics 

12 

Anjali Joshi 
Manager 

Anjali.joshi@kashivindia.com 
8830636567 
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28.  

 Aarkay Food 
Products Ltd. Gandhinagar 

Microbiology 

1 

Ms. Payal Kadam 
hr@aarkayfoods.in 
9727543414 

29.  

 VRB Consumer 
Products Pvt. Ltd 

 Keshwana, 
Kotputli, Jaipur 

 Food manufacturing 

5 

Mr. Ishwar Singh 
Sr. Manager HR & Regulatory 

Ishwar.singh@veeba.in 
8955577456 

30.  

 M/S Witmans 
Industries Pvt. Ltd. Daman 

Biochemistry 

8 

Mr. A.M Shaikh, Technical Director 
a_m_shaikh2000@yahoo.co.in 

9324646548 

 Total 198  
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